
Shift in Federal Aid by Adjustment-State  Summary
Based on Population Projections for July 1, 2000-Biggest Gainers/Losers
A summary of the states with the biggest gains and losses in federal aid by a census adjustment

Based upon PES Factors from July 1992 (revised from July 1991)

Top Five Gainers Gain Gain for % of Cumulative

per Billion $ est. Fed. Aid Total National % of Total
State of Fed. Aid of $40 billion Adjustment Adjustment

California $1,304,956 $52,198,240 20.09 20.09

Texas $832,551 $33,302,040 12.59 32.68

Florida $193,100 $7,724,000 6.77 39.45

Georgia $145,541 $5,821,640 3.79 43.24

Arizona $131,473 $5,258,920 2.58 45.82

Top Five Losers Loss Loss for % of Cumulative

per Billion $ est. Fed. Aid Total National % of Total
State of Fed. Aid of $40 billion Adjustment Adjustment

Pennsylvania ($574,691) ($22,987,640) 0.81 0.81

Ohio ($374,493) ($14,979,720) 1.76 2.57

Michigan ($313,300) ($12,532,000) 1.54 4.11

New Jersey ($304,565) ($12,182,600) 1.05 5.16

Illinois ($268,727) ($10,749,080) 2.69 7.85
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